Blue Mountain CC
Columbia Gorge CC
Klamath CC

Mt. Hood CC

Rogue CC
Southwestern Ore. CC
Treasure Valley CC
Umpqua CC

Total

Carry Over Authority

to 2015-17 Biennium

$3,331,350
$7,320,000
$7,850,000
$8,000,000
$8,000,000
$8,000,000
$2,830,250
$8,000,000

$53,331,600

Bond levy failed in November 2013. College plans to go out for bond levy in May, 2015

College looking at local bond levy in 2016.

College working with partners to raise match. No timeline for local bond levy, if needed.

College will go out for local bond levy in 2016 assuming they can get approval for change in project.
College is currently looking at fund raising opportunities.

College is currently looking at fund raising opportunities.

College indicates they will have match by 2017. No local bond levy mentioned at this time.

College is looking at bond levy in 2016.



