	Carry Over Authority to 2015-17 Biennium	
Blue Mountain CC	\$3,331,350	Bond levy failed in November 2013. College plans to go out for bond levy in May, 2015
Columbia Gorge CC	\$7,320,000	College looking at local bond levy in 2016.
Klamath CC	\$7,850,000	College working with partners to raise match. No timeline for local bond levy, if needed.
Mt. Hood CC	\$8,000,000	College will go out for local bond levy in 2016 assuming they can get approval for change in project.
Rogue CC	\$8,000,000	College is currently looking at fund raising opportunities.
Southwestern Ore. CC	\$8,000,000	College is currently looking at fund raising opportunities.
Treasure Valley CC	\$2,830,250	College indicates they will have match by 2017. No local bond levy mentioned at this time.
Umpqua CC	\$8,000,000	College is looking at bond levy in 2016.

Total

\$53,331,600

-